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RFP No: 17-4SDP5001 Meeting Date/Time: March 21, 2024, 3:30 p.m. – 4:05 p.m.

Virtual Microsoft TEAMS

Meeting 
Coordinator  

Allison Kurwitz
PEPS Central Service Center

Division/District: Bryan District

Participant Name Email Date

1 Allison Kurwitz Allison.Kurwitz@txdot.gov 3/21/2024
2 Joe Seago 3/21/2024
3 Mark Read Mark.Read@txdot.gov 3/21/2024
4 Jaime Vela Jr Jaime.A.Vela@txdot.gov 3/21/2024
5 Blake Knox 3/21/2024
6 David Stephens, Lochner 3/21/2024
7 Clint Krnavek - Lamb-Star 3/21/2024
8 Stephen Pearsall, Pearsall Railroad Services stephen@pearsallrs.com 3/21/2024
9 Robert Harris rwharris@transystems.com 3/21/2024

10 Catherine Hejl chejl@HNTB.com 3/21/2024
11 Lewis Gamboa LewisGamboa@tcsengineering.com 3/21/2024
12 Ricky Moore RickyMoore@tcsengineering.com 3/21/2024
13 Justin Nipp justin.nipp@rkci.com 3/21/2024
14 Thomas Martinez thomasmartinez@tcsengineering.com 3/21/2024
15 Javier Infante Jinfante@teamues.com 3/21/2024
16 Kevin Spencer Kevin.Spencer@deainc.com 3/21/2024
17 Midaly Fleegal mfleegal@rjrivera.com 3/21/2024
18 Paul Frerich paul.frerich@bridgefarmer.com 3/21/2024
19 Hogan, Craig chogan@hwlochner.com 3/21/2024
20 Bobby Ramthun bramthun@ieaworld.com 3/21/2024
21 Steve Peik speik@HNTB.com 3/21/2024
22 John Raschke John.Raschke@oneatlas.com 3/21/2024
23 Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com 3/21/2024
24 Michel Chetty mchetty@OTHON.COM 3/21/2024
25 Baker, Kendall Kendall.Baker@stvinc.com 3/21/2024
26 Paul Voiles pvoiles@binkleybarfield.com 3/21/2024
27 Gary Law gjlaw@transystems.com 3/21/2024
28 Clifford Halvorsen 3/21/2024
29 Howard Caldwell HCaldwell@ieaworld.com 3/21/2024
30 Kojo Mensah kojo.mensah@bridgefarmer.com 3/21/2024
31 Calhoun, Melanie mcalhoun@hwlochner.com 3/21/2024
32 Dennis Alsup Dennis.Alsup@lamb-star.com 3/21/2024
33 Chad Drummond cdrummond@HNTB.com 3/21/2024
34 Mohammad Alani 3/21/2024
35 Mansoor Ahsan Ahsan@bridgefarmer.com 3/21/2024
36 David Selman davidselman@tcsengineering.com 3/21/2024
37 Akif Acar aacar@binkleybarfield.com 3/21/2024
38 Hill, Joe D. Joseph.Hill@terracon.com 3/21/2024
39 Mark Edwards markedwards@tcsengineering.com 3/21/2024
40 Jocelyne De Leon jdeleon@atser.com 3/21/2024
41 Jennifer Smith jsmith@ieaworld.com 3/21/2024
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42 David Selman-C DSELMA-C@txdot.gov 3/21/2024
43 Fernanda Ogazon fogazon@atser.com 3/21/2024
44 Jay Loomis JayLoomis@BeyondET.com 3/21/2024
45 Karen Love klove@halff.com 3/21/2024
46 Peterson Dayan Peterson.Dayan@bridgefarmer.com 3/21/2024
47 Jeffrey Harmon jharmon@halff.com 3/21/2024
48 Andrew Tubb Andrew.Tubb@bridgefarmer.com 3/21/2024
49 Trey Haskins thaskins@ieaworld.com 3/21/2024
50 Grace Richardson Grace.Richardson@deainc.com 3/21/2024
51 Emmanuel "Manny" Sotomi esotomi@binkleybarfield.com 3/21/2024
52 Sanjeev Sanjeevan SSanjeevan@hvj.com 3/21/2024
53 Alberto Munguia-mireles AlbertoMunguia@BeyondET.com 3/21/2024
54 Sara Alhousari Sabokasabalhousari@binkleybarfield.com 3/21/2024
55 Levi Turner Ljt@deainc.com 3/21/2024
56 Kenny Porter Kenny.Porter@oneatlas.com 3/21/2024
57 Jason Tichota Jason.Tichota@deainc.com 3/21/2024
58 Callie Bletsch callie.bletsch@mbcoengineering.com 3/21/2024
59 Siobhan Albert siobhan.albert@chickenango.com 3/21/2024
60 Phuong Le Phuong.Le@bridgefarmer.com 3/21/2024
61 Tony Clark Tony.Clark@bridgefarmer.com 3/21/2024
62 Curran McDowell curran@geotecheng.com 3/21/2024
63 Smith, Tracy tsmith@hwlochner.com 3/21/2024
64 Sarah Rohach Sarah.Rohach@oneatlas.com 3/21/2024




